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Results 

 
 
DyeStat US Top 100 Elite performances in Blue. 
Dyestat State performances in Red 
Dyestat IL performances in Gray 
 
Overall Finish List  Girls  

 

Girls 3A  

 

O'All  Adj       Name  Team                 Time  Pace YEAR 

1 1 Brooke Wilson Prospect HS  16:51.55 5:37/M JR 

2 2 Meagan Biddle Hoffman Estates HS 17:40.17 5:53/M SR 

3 3 Marissa Valentini Prospect HS  17:41.69 5:54/M FR 

4 4 Katie Stapleton Downers Grove South 17:43.80 5:54/M JR 

5 5 Juliana Stogsdill Plainfield North HS 17:45.45 5:55/M FR 

6 6 Isabelle Christiansen Oswego  17:46.83 5:55/M FR 

7 7 Grace Pagone Oswego  17:52.32 5:57/M SO 

8 8 Aileen White Prospect HS  17:58.34 5:59/M JR 

9 9 Kaitlyn Ko Buffalo Grove HS 17:58.66 5:59/M SR 

10 10 Agok Ayuen Rock Island  18:02.16 6:01/M SR 

11 11 Jenna Baltes Prospect HS  18:06.87 6:02/M FR 

12 12 Mary Raclawski Huntley  18:08.61 6:03/M FR 

13 13 Caitlin Bruzzini Crystal Lake South 18:14.12 6:05/M JR 

14 14 Becky Versaskas Downers Grove South 18:14.25 6:05/M FR 

15 15 Michaela HackbarthDowners Grove South 18:14.51 6:05/M SR 

16 16 Lexi Weltin Glenbard East  18:15.15 6:05/M SO 

17 17 Maeve Brasil Glenbard East  18:15.50 6:05/M FR 

18 18 Megan Patton Plainfield North HS 18:18.05 6:06/M SO 

19 19 Kate Mitchell Huntley  18:19.00 6:06/M SR 

20 20 Emily Noone Glenbrook South  18:21.33 6:07/M SO 

21 21 Ella Behrens Whitney Young  18:21.63 6:07/M FR 

22 22 Mikayla Olsen Prospect HS  18:22.29 6:07/M SO 

23 23 Lindsey Ferguson Huntley  18:22.52 6:07/M SO 

24 24 Allyson McLaughlin Oswego  18:22.75 6:07/M SR 

25 25 Jill Boyle Downers Grove South 18:25.79 6:08/M SR 

26 26 Margaret O'Brien Fenwick  18:28.71 6:09/M SO 
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27 27 Rachel Zimmerman Normal Community HS 18:30.03 6:10/M JR 

28 28 Allison Schrader Hoffman Estates HS 18:32.24 6:11/M SO 

29 29 Paige Arseneau Pekin Community HS 18:33.54 6:11/M FR 

30 30 Carly Dagen Hoffman Estates HS 18:34.16 6:11/M SR 

31 31 Laura Durkin Fenwick  18:36.06 6:12/M FR 

32 32 Chloe Smith Huntley  18:38.87 6:13/M SO 

33 33 Maddie Miller Edwardsville  18:39.98 6:13/M FR 

34 34 Kelli Callahan Alan B. Shepard HS18:40.48 6:13/M JR 

35 35 Gillian Thomas Downers Grove South 18:40.51 6:13/M SO 

36 36 Colleen Corkery Edwardsville  18:41.12 6:14/M SR 

37 37 Gaby Sanchez Rolling Meadows H.S. 18:43.40 6:14/M SR 

38 38 Kayla Wooten Oswego  18:43.87 6:14/M SR 

39 39 Natalie Lezama Buffalo Grove HS 18:44.63 6:15/M SR 

40 40 Sarah Caesar CaryGrove  18:44.98 6:15/M JR 

41 41 Emily Qualizza Downers Grove South 18:48.13 6:16/M SR 

42 42 Julia O'Grady Prospect HS  18:48.13 6:16/M FR 

43 43 Maddy Kammerer Oswego  18:49.46 6:16/M SR 

44 44 Mariam Hussain Plainfield North HS 18:50.46 6:17/M SO 

45 45 Melissa Rodriguez Wheeling  18:51.04 6:17/M SR 

46 46 Lauren Super Plainfield North HS 18:53.05 6:18/M SO 

47 47 Melissa Spencer Edwardsville  18:54.25 6:18/M SO 

48 48 Katie Schaefer Glenbard East  18:55.37 6:18/M SO 

49 49 Rachel Schoenecker Edwardsville  18:55.82 6:18/M SR 

50 50 Victoria Vegher Edwardsville  18:57.05 6:19/M JR 

51 51 Jazmine Reyes East Aurora HS  18:57.42 6:19/M SR 

52 52 Megan Berg Oswego  18:57.44 6:19/M SO 

53 53 Kayleigh Pitterman Glenbrook South  18:58.40 6:19/M SO 

54 54 Becca Lau Plainfield North HS 18:59.18 6:20/M SO 

55 55 Sarah Riley CaryGrove  18:59.48 6:20/M SR 

56 56 Mary Grace Babbo Fenwick  19:04.12 6:21/M SR 

57 57 Sara Stockdale Rock Island  19:04.63 6:21/M SR 

58 58 Clarissa Wienckowski Mundelein H.S.  19:05.70 6:22/M FR 

59 59 Payton Flowers Edwardsville  19:06.03 6:22/M FR 

60 60 Sarah Dintelmann Belleville West  19:06.40 6:22/M JR 

61 61 Jennifer Lopez East Aurora HS  19:06.79 6:22/M FR 

62 62 Cori Drew Prospect HS  19:06.88 6:22/M FR 

63 63 Olivia Boncoscky Huntley  19:07.23 6:22/M SO 

64 64 Stephanie Nino East Aurora HS  19:07.55 6:22/M SR 

65 65 Annie Mannion Fenwick  19:07.69 6:22/M SO 

66 66 Andie Kobrick Crystal Lake South 19:08.83 6:23/M SR 

67 67 Hope Metz Normal Community HS 19:09.48 6:23/M JR 

68 68 Natalie Olsen Downers Grove South 19:11.12 6:24/M SO 

69 69 Sofi Chartrand Plainfield North HS 19:11.77 6:24/M JR 

70 70 Reena Prabhu Hoffman Estates HS 19:13.72 6:24/M SR 

71 71 Ali Liljestrand Glenbard East  19:14.76 6:25/M SO 

72 72 Nicole Finn Fenwick  19:16.41 6:25/M JR 

73 73 Rose O'Grady Glenbrook South  19:19.62 6:26/M SR 

74 74 Dulce Perez Rock Island  19:21.05 6:27/M FR 

75 75 Christina Pierini Wheeling  19:23.89 6:28/M FR 

76 76 Katie Woorick Glenbrook South  19:26.62 6:29/M JR 



77 77 Sarah Gompers Belleville East HS 19:28.21 6:29/M SR 

78 78 Josey Hill Glenbrook North  19:28.53 6:29/M SR 

79 79 Kate Quick Rolling Meadows H.S. 19:30.38 6:30/M FR 

80 80 Jill Prigge Hoffman Estates HS 19:30.53 6:30/M JR 

81 81 Alexis Opperman Buffalo Grove HS 19:31.02 6:30/M SO 

82 82 Kayla Ehrenhaft Crystal Lake South 19:32.61 6:31/M SO 

83 83 Claire Williams Glenbrook South  19:33.92 6:31/M FR 

84 84 Amelia Papajohn Glenbrook South  19:34.27 6:31/M JR 

85 85 Natalie Brady Rolling Meadows H.S. 19:36.08 6:32/M SR 

86 86 Heidi Zimmerman Normal Community HS 19:36.26 6:32/M JR 

87 87 Cailyn Biegalski Glenbard East  19:36.42 6:32/M SO 

88 88 Madison Stoller Pekin Community HS 19:37.28 6:32/M SR 

89 89 Brooke Cirenza Huntley  19:37.35 6:32/M SO 

90 90 Quincy Theriault Glenbrook South  19:38.16 6:33/M JR 

91 91 Yoselin Toledo Glenbard East  19:38.50 6:33/M SR 

92 92 Candice Boldt Pekin Community HS 19:38.60 6:33/M FR 

93 93 Yailene Leon Wheeling  19:40.99 6:33/M SO 

94 94 Maeve Moran Rolling Meadows H.S. 19:41.60 6:34/M JR 

95 95 Melisa Flores Glenbard East  19:41.69 6:34/M SO 

96 96 Molly MacDuff CaryGrove  19:41.76 6:34/M SR 

97 97 Milena Suzuki Rolling Meadows H.S. 19:41.88 6:34/M FR 

98 98 Marissa Richards Mundelein H.S.  19:42.65 6:34/M JR 

99 99 Becca Rabs Buffalo Grove HS 19:43.81 6:34/M SR 

100 100 Bella Alansari Hoffman Estates HS 19:45.47 6:35/M FR 

101 101 Samantha Churchey Normal Community HS 19:46.02 6:35/M FR 

102 102 Olisa AusaraLasara Whitney Young  19:46.07 6:35/M FR 

103 103 Emma Cintado Glenbrook North  19:47.51 6:36/M SO 

104 104 Helena Dickens Whitney Young  19:48.50 6:36/M SO 

105 105 Zoe KanePreissing Whitney Young  19:48.82 6:36/M SR 

106 106 Andrea Cordova Mundelein H.S.  19:49.44 6:36/M FR 

107 107 Lauren Feldner Normal Community HS 19:50.19 6:37/M FR 

108 108 Megan SchlebeckerMundelein H.S.  19:51.30 6:37/M JR 

109 109 Ellie Odom Whitney Young  19:52.02 6:37/M FR 

110 110 Mary Bridget Donahue Fenwick  19:54.96 6:38/M FR 

111 111 Rachel Feuerhelm CaryGrove  19:55.41 6:38/M JR 

112 112 Brittany Drag Plainfield North HS 19:55.57 6:38/M JR 

113 113 Jenny Luken Crystal Lake South 19:56.21 6:39/M SR 

114 114 Dani Bleichman Buffalo Grove HS 19:56.68 6:39/M SR 

115 115 Vicky Watkins Huntley  19:58.67 6:39/M JR 

116 116 Alex Bartkowiak Glenbard North  20:00.35 6:40/M SO 

117 117 Ann Gutierrez Wheeling  20:01.30 6:40/M SR 

118 118 Emily Schmidt Rolling Meadows H.S. 20:02.17 6:41/M FR 

119 (< 5) Ricar Mends East Moline United      20:02.88 6:41/M SO 

120 119 Elizabeth Clark Rolling Meadows H.S. 20:03.09 6:41/M FR 

121 120 Haley Inyart Belleville East HS 20:03.89 6:41/M SR 

122 121 Lanie Gruemmer Glenbrook North  20:05.90 6:42/M SR 

123 122 Elenor Sherline Whitney Young  20:07.54 6:42/M FR 

124 123 Arsinoe Del Real East Aurora HS  20:07.63 6:42/M JR 

125 124 Ann Lewandowski Crystal Lake South 20:08.16 6:43/M JR 

126 125 Julia Morris Glenbrook North  20:08.77 6:43/M SO 



127 126 Arriana Arroyo Fenwick  20:09.06 6:43/M SR 

128 127 Alexandra Mueller Belleville East HS 20:10.54 6:43/M FR 

129 128 Violet Apaez Wheeling  20:10.84 6:43/M SR 

130 129 Anna Marinc Glenbard North  20:13.79 6:44/M SO 

131 (< 5) Gisma Adam East Moline United 20:14.69 6:45/M SO 

132 130 Julianna Brown Crystal Lake South 20:19.89 6:46/M JR 

133 131 Calissa Monk Buffalo Grove HS 20:21.18 6:47/M FR 

134 132 Sarah Quimet Mundelein H.S.  20:21.42 6:47/M JR 

135 133 Breanna Homan Rock Island  20:22.17 6:47/M FR 

136 134 Lauren Cain Crystal Lake South 20:22.31 6:47/M JR 

137 135 Rosie Perez Maine East HS  20:23.69 6:48/M SR 

138 136 Alexia Trasha Glenbard North  20:28.94 6:49/M FR 

139 137 Victoria Willman Mundelein H.S.  20:30.74 6:50/M JR 

140 138 Kasey Tasch CaryGrove  20:33.05 6:51/M SR 

141 139 Sam Ferengul Glenbard North  20:34.14 6:51/M FR 

142 140 Abigail Roman Maine East HS  20:34.36 6:51/M FR 

143 141 Amber Haskill Rock Island  20:34.46 6:51/M FR 

144 142 Alyssa Comer Granite City HS  20:35.09 6:52/M SO 

145 143 Kayla Gregario Maine East HS  20:35.37 6:52/M FR 

146 144 Kajal Modi Maine East HS  20:35.58 6:52/M JR 

147 145 Sydney Hartung Belleville East HS 20:37.20 6:52/M JR 

148 146 Jayna Riley Pekin Community HS 20:41.05 6:54/M SO 

149 147 Kori Nesbit Granite City HS  20:44.96 6:55/M SR 

150 148 Ava Weyrich Oswego  20:47.03 6:56/M FR 

151 149 Muriel Bean Normal Community HS 20:47.51 6:56/M SO 

152 150 Heather Schlitz Glenbrook North  20:54.02 6:58/M JR 

153 151 Gabriela Torres Rockford East  20:54.74 6:58/M SR 

154 152 Zyanna Cabrerra Whitney Young  20:56.45 6:59/M FR 

155 153 Charlieana Salzmann Rock Island  20:57.86 6:59/M JR 

156 154 Sarah Prommer Buffalo Grove HS 20:59.00 7:00/M JR 

157 (< 5) Areeg Adam East Moline United 21:02.36 7:01/M SR 

158 155 Nikki Ferraro Wheeling  21:04.19 7:01/M FR 

159 156 Laura Pokorski Maine East HS  21:04.89 7:01/M SO 

160 157 Danielle Walker Pekin Community HS 21:10.14 7:03/M SR 

161 158 Meghan O'Malley CaryGrove  21:10.63 7:03/M JR 

162 159 Misbah Baig Hoffman Estates HS 21:11.58 7:04/M JR 

163 160 Samantha Crane Glenbrook North  21:12.07 7:04/M JR 

164 161 Leslie Tello Alan B. Shepard HS21:13.28 7:04/M JR 

165 162 Hannah Flood Maine East HS  21:21.55 7:07/M JR 

166 163 Gaby Jaurez East Aurora HS  21:22.38 7:07/M SO 

167 164 Claire Bullington Mundelein H.S.  21:24.22 7:08/M JR 

168 165 Jessica Lee Glenbrook North  21:28.86 7:09/M SR 

169 166 Vivian Garza Alan B. Shepard HS21:29.14 7:10/M SO 

170 167 Alyssa Frakes Belleville West  21:29.21 7:10/M SO 

171 168 Carli Johnson Glenbard North  21:29.55 7:10/M SR 

172 169 Brigid Keeley Belleville West  21:30.27 7:10/M JR 

173 170 Saleta Anda Wheeling  21:31.73 7:10/M SO 

174 171 Elelta Sisay Glenbard North  21:32.61 7:11/M FR 

175 172 Madison Vicary Pekin Community HS 21:35.61 7:12/M FR 

176 173 Annie Rangel Alan B. Shepard HS21:41.50 7:14/M JR 



177 174 Kayla Kokotovich Belleville West  21:46.53 7:15/M FR 

178 175 Megan Korte Belleville East HS 21:47.89 7:16/M JR 

179 176 Elita Spadlowski        Glenbard North  22:12.82 7:24/M JR 

180 177 Lizzy Dykstra Alan B. Shepard HS22:19.74 7:26/M JR 

181 178 Adriana Flores Rockford East  22:21.01 7:27/M SO 

182 179 Morgan Pease Rockford East  22:21.19 7:27/M SO 

183 180 Rami Reynolds Belleville East HS 22:24.78 7:28/M SR 

184 181 Alondra Meraz East Aurora HS  22:26.93 7:29/M SR 

185 182 Caroline Mickle Rockford East  22:28.05 7:29/M FR 

186 183 Alexandra McLaren Granite City HS  22:33.93 7:31/M SO 

187 184 Kayla Canning Rock Island  22:34.84 7:31/M FR 

188 185 Tayton Keubli Alton High  22:36.89 7:32/M JR 

189 186 Allison Shuldt Alan B. Shepard HS22:38.23 7:33/M SR 

190 187 Ariana Glass Belleville East HS 22:44.14 7:35/M SO 

191 188 Kara Luechefeld Belleville West  22:46.35 7:35/M JR 

192 189 Savanna Durr Alton High  23:06.08 7:42/M SR 

193 190 Milan Carter Alan B. Shepard HS23:16.81 7:45/M SR 

194 191 Tara Khounsana Granite City HS  23:20.05 7:47/M SO 

195 192 Abbie Day Alton High  23:22.58 7:47/M JR 

196 193 Isamar Salazar East Aurora HS  23:24.81 7:48/M SR 

197 194 Christina ThompsonAlton High  23:41.92 7:54/M FR 

198 195 Caroline Gilmore Pekin Community HS 24:02.04 8:01/M JR 

199 196 Vanessa Robles Rockford East  24:10.51 8:03/M SO 

200 197 Patrycja Pekala Maine East HS  24:33.38 8:11/M SO 

201 198 Maddie Croxford Alton High  25:04.84 8:21/M SO 

202 199 Mariah Vaughn Granite City HS  25:18.45 8:26/M SO 

203 200 Olivia Rowan Belleville West  26:42.63 8:54/M SR 

 

Girls 3A  

 

Team  Prospect HS Finish Position  1  

Team Score (places): 45 Team Score (times): 1:29:00.74 Ave Time:17:48.15  

Bib No Name YEAR O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back 

1 470 Brooke Wilson JR 1 1 16:51.55 16:51.55 0:00.00 

2 468 Marissa Valentini FR 3 4 17:41.69 34:33.24 0:50.14 

3 469 Aileen White JR 8 12 17:58.34 52:31.58 1:06.79 

4 461 Jenna Baltes FR 11 23 18:06.87 1:10:38.45 1:15.32 

5 467 Mikayla Olsen SO 22 45 18:22.29 1:29:00.74 1:30.74 

6 466 Julia O'Grady FR (42) (87) 18:48.13 1:47:48.87 1:56.58 

7 462 Cori DrewFR (62) (149) 19:06.88 2:06:55.75 2:15.33 

 

Team  Downers Grove South Finish Position  2  

Team Score (places): 93 Team Score (times): 1:31:18.86 Ave Time:18:15.77  

Bib No Name YEAR O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back 

1 161 Katie Stapleton JR 4 4 17:43.80 17:43.80 0:00.00 

2 163 Becky Versaskas FR 14 18 18:14.25 35:58.05 0:30.45 

3 157 Michaela Hackbarth SR 15 33 18:14.51 54:12.56 0:30.71 

4 155 Jill Boyle SR 25 58 18:25.79 1:12:38.35 0:41.99 

5 162 Gillian Thomas SO 35 93 18:40.51 1:31:18.86 0:56.71 

6 159 Emily Qualizza SR (41) (134) 18:48.13 1:50:06.99 1:04.33 



7 158 Natalie Olsen SO (68) (202) 19:11.12 2:09:18.11 1:27.32 

 

Team  Oswego Finish Position  3  

Team Score (places): 118 Team Score (times): 1:31:35.23 Ave Time:18:19.05  

Bib No Name YEAR O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back 

1 400 Isabelle Christiansen FR 6 6 17:46.83 17:46.83 0:00.00 

2 404 Grace Pagone SO 7 13 17:52.32 35:39.15 0:05.49 

3 403 Allyson McLaughlin SR 24 37 18:22.75 54:01.90 0:35.92 

4 406 Kayla Wooten SR 38 75 18:43.87 1:12:45.77 0:57.04 

5 401 Maddy Kammerer SR 43 118 18:49.46 1:31:35.23 1:02.63 

6 398 Megan Berg SO (52) (170) 18:57.44 1:50:32.67 1:10.61 

7 405 Ava Weyrich FR (148) (318) 20:47.03 2:11:19.70 3:00.20 

 

Team  Huntley Finish Position  4  

Team Score (places): 149 Team Score (times): 1:32:36.23 Ave Time:18:31.25  

Bib No Name YEAR O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back 

1 278 Mary Raclawski FR 12 12 18:08.61 18:08.61 0:00.00 

2 276 Kate Mitchell SR 19 31 18:19.00 36:27.61 0:10.39 

3 275 Lindsey Ferguson SO 23 54 18:22.52 54:50.13 0:13.91 

4 279 Chloe Smith SO 32 86 18:38.87 1:13:29.00 0:30.26 

5 272 Olivia Boncoscky SO 63 149 19:07.23 1:32:36.23 0:58.62 

6 274 Brooke Cirenza SO (89) (238) 19:37.35 1:52:13.58 1:28.74 

7 280 Vicky Watkins JR (115) (353) 19:58.67 2:12:12.25 1:50.06 

 

Team  Plainfield North HS Finish Position  5  

Team Score (places): 167 Team Score (times): 1:32:46.19 Ave Time:18:33.24  

Bib No Name YEAR O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back 

1 446 Juliana Stogsdill FR 5 5 17:45.45 17:45.45 0:00.00 

2 444 Megan Patton SO 18 23 18:18.05 36:03.50 0:32.60 

3 442 Mariam Hussain SO 44 67 18:50.46 54:53.96 1:05.01 

4 447 Lauren Super SO 46 113 18:53.05 1:13:47.01 1:07.60 

5 443 Becca Lau SO 54 167 18:59.18 1:32:46.19 1:13.73 

6 439 Sofi Chartrand JR (69) (236) 19:11.77 1:51:57.96 1:26.32 

7 441 Brittany Drag JR (112) (348) 19:55.57 2:11:53.53 2:10.12 

 

Team  Hoffman Estates HS Finish Position  6  

Team Score (places): 210 Team Score (times): 1:33:30.82 Ave Time:18:42.16  

Bib No Name YEAR O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back 

1 265 Meagan Biddle SR 2 2 17:40.17 17:40.17 0:00.00 

2 271 Allison Schrader SO 28 30 18:32.24 36:12.41 0:52.07 

3 266 Carly Dagen SR 30 60 18:34.16 54:46.57 0:53.99 

4 267 Reena Prabhu SR 70 130 19:13.72 1:14:00.29 1:33.55 

5 268 Jill Prigge JR 80 210 19:30.53 1:33:30.82 1:50.36 

6 262 Bella Alansari FR (100) (310) 19:45.47 1:53:16.29 2:05.30 

7 263 Misbah Baig JR (159) (469) 21:11.58 2:14:27.87 3:31.41 

 

Team  Edwardsville Finish Position  7  

Team Score (places): 215 Team Score (times): 1:34:08.22 Ave Time:18:49.64  

Bib No Name YEAR O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back 

1 190 Maddie Miller FR 33 33 18:39.98 18:39.98 0:00.00 



2 186 Colleen Corkery SR 36 69 18:41.12 37:21.10 0:01.14 

3 192 Melissa Spencer SO 47 116 18:54.25 56:15.35 0:14.27 

4 191 Rachel Schoenecker SR 49 165 18:55.82 1:15:11.17 0:15.84 

5 193 Victoria Vegher JR 50 215 18:57.05 1:34:08.22 0:17.07 

6 189 Payton Flowers FR (59) (274) 19:06.03 1:53:14.25 0:26.05 

 

Team  Glenbard East Finish Position  8  

Team Score (places): 239 Team Score (times): 1:34:17.20 Ave Time:18:51.44  

Bib No Name YEAR O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back 

1 233 Lexi Weltin SO 16 16 18:15.15 18:15.15 0:00.00 

2 225 Maeve Brasil FR 17 33 18:15.50 36:30.65 0:00.35 

3 230 Katie Schaefer SO 48 81 18:55.37 55:26.02 0:40.22 

4 227 Ali Liljestrand SO 71 152 19:14.76 1:14:40.78 0:59.61 

5 224 Cailyn Biegalski SO 87 239 19:36.42 1:34:17.20 1:21.27 

6 232 Yoselin Toledo SR (91) (330) 19:38.50 1:53:55.70 1:23.35 

7 226 Melisa Flores SO (95) (425) 19:41.69 2:13:37.39 1:26.54 

 

Team  Fenwick Finish Position  9  

Team Score (places): 250 Team Score (times): 1:34:32.99 Ave Time:18:54.60  

Bib No Name YEAR O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back 

1 201 Margaret O'Brien SO 26 26 18:28.71 18:28.71 0:00.00 

2 198 Laura Durkin FR 31 57 18:36.06 37:04.77 0:07.35 

3 195 Mary Grace Babbo SR 56 113 19:04.12 56:08.89 0:35.41 

4 200 Annie Mannion SO 65 178 19:07.69 1:15:16.58 0:38.98 

5 199 Nicole Finn JR 72 250 19:16.41 1:34:32.99 0:47.70 

6 196 Mary Bridget Donahue FR (110) (360) 19:54.96 1:54:27.95 1:26.25 

7 194 Arriana Arroyo SR (126) (486) 20:09.06 2:14:37.01 1:40.35 

 

Team  Glenbrook South Finish Position  10  

Team Score (places): 305 Team Score (times): 1:35:39.89 Ave Time:19:07.98  

Bib No Name YEAR O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back 

1 246 Emily Noone SO 20 20 18:21.33 18:21.33 0:00.00 

2 249 Kayleigh Pitterman SO 53 73 18:58.40 37:19.73 0:37.07 

3 247 Rose O'Grady SR 73 146 19:19.62 56:39.35 0:58.29 

4 253 Katie Woorick JR 76 222 19:26.62 1:16:05.97 1:05.29 

5 252 Claire Williams FR 83 305 19:33.92 1:35:39.89 1:12.59 

6 248 Amelia Papajohn JR (84) (389) 19:34.27 1:55:14.16 1:12.94 

7 251 Quincy Theriault JR (90) (479) 19:38.16 2:14:52.32 1:16.83 

 

Team  Buffalo Grove HS Finish Position  11  

Team Score (places): 342 Team Score (times): 1:35:54.80 Ave Time:19:10.96  

Bib No Name YEAR O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back 

1 69 Kaitlyn KoSR 9 9 17:58.66 17:58.66 0:00.00 

2 70 Natalie Lezama SR 39 48 18:44.63 36:43.29 0:45.97 

3 73 Alexis Opperman SO 81 129 19:31.02 56:14.31 1:32.36 

4 75 Becca Rabs SR 99 228 19:43.81 1:15:58.12 1:45.15 

5 67 Dani Bleichman SR 114 342 19:56.68 1:35:54.80 1:58.02 

6 72 Calissa Monk FR (131) (473) 20:21.18 1:56:15.98 2:22.52 

7 74 Sarah Prommer JR (154) (627) 20:59.00 2:17:14.98 3:00.34 

 



Team  Normal Community HS Finish Position  12  

Team Score (places): 388 Team Score (times): 1:36:51.98 Ave Time:19:22.40  

Bib No Name YEAR O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back 

1 377 Rachel Zimmerman JR 27 27 18:30.03 18:30.03 0:00.00 

2 374 Hope Metz JR 67 94 19:09.48 37:39.51 0:39.45 

3 376 Heidi Zimmerman JR 86 180 19:36.26 57:15.77 1:06.23 

4 369 Samantha Churchey FR 101 281 19:46.02 1:17:01.79 1:15.99 

5 371 Lauren Feldner FR 107 388 19:50.19 1:36:51.98 1:20.16 

6 368 Muriel Bean SO (149) (537) 20:47.51 1:57:39.49 2:17.48 

 

Team  Rolling Meadows H.S. Finish Position  13  

Team Score (places): 392 Team Score (times): 1:37:13.34 Ave Time:19:26.67  

Bib No Name YEAR O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back 

1 510 Gaby Sanchez SR 37 37 18:43.40 18:43.40 0:00.00 

2 509 Kate Quick FR 79 116 19:30.38 38:13.78 0:46.98 

3 504 Natalie Brady SR 85 201 19:36.08 57:49.86 0:52.68 

4 508 Maeve Moran JR 94 295 19:41.60 1:17:31.46 0:58.20 

5 512 Milena Suzuki FR 97 392 19:41.88 1:37:13.34 0:58.48 

6 511 Emily Schmidt FR (118) (510) 20:02.17 1:57:15.51 1:18.77 

7 505 Elizabeth Clark FR (119) (629) 20:03.09 2:17:18.60 1:19.69 

 

Team  Crystal Lake South Finish Position  14  

Team Score (places): 398 Team Score (times): 1:36:59.93 Ave Time:19:23.99  

Bib No Name YEAR O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back 

1 136 Caitlin Bruzzini JR 13 13 18:14.12 18:14.12 0:00.00 

2 139 Andie Kobrick SR 66 79 19:08.83 37:22.95 0:54.71 

3 138 Kayla Ehrenhaft SO 82 161 19:32.61 56:55.56 1:18.49 

4 141 Jenny Luken SR 113 274 19:56.21 1:16:51.77 1:42.09 

5 140 Ann Lewandowski JR 124 398 20:08.16 1:36:59.93 1:54.04 

6 135 Julianna Brown JR (130) (528) 20:19.89 1:57:19.82 2:05.77 

7 137 Lauren Cain JR (134) (662) 20:22.31 2:17:42.13 2:08.19 

 

Team  Rock Island Finish Position  15  

Team Score (places): 415 Team Score (times): 1:37:24.47 Ave Time:19:28.89  

Bib No Name YEAR O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back 

1 484 Agok Ayuen SR 10 10 18:02.16 18:02.16 0:00.00 

2 492 Sara Stockdale SR 57 67 19:04.63 37:06.79 1:02.47 

3 489 Dulce Perez FR 74 141 19:21.05 56:27.84 1:18.89 

4 487 Breanna Homan FR 133 274 20:22.17 1:16:50.01 2:20.01 

5 486 Amber Haskill FR 141 415 20:34.46 1:37:24.47 2:32.30 

6 491 Charlieana Salzmann JR (153) (568) 20:57.86 1:58:22.33 2:55.70 

7 485 Kayla Canning FR (184) (752) 22:34.84 2:20:57.17 4:32.68 

 

Team  CaryGrove Finish Position  16  

Team Score (places): 440 Team Score (times): 1:37:54.68 Ave Time:19:34.94  

Bib No Name YEAR O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back 

1 106 Sarah Caesar JR 40 40 18:44.98 18:44.98 0:00.00 

2 114 Sarah Riley SR 55 95 18:59.48 37:44.46 0:14.50 

3 110 Molly MacDuff SR 96 191 19:41.76 57:26.22 0:56.78 

4 107 Rachel Feuerhelm JR 111 302 19:55.41 1:17:21.63 1:10.43 



5 115 Kasey Tasch SR 138 440 20:33.05 1:37:54.68 1:48.07 

6 112 Meghan O'Malley JR (158) (598) 21:10.63 1:59:05.31 2:25.65 

 

Team  Whitney Young Finish Position  17  

Team Score (places): 441 Team Score (times): 1:37:37.04 Ave Time:19:31.41  

Bib No Name YEAR O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back 

1 572 Ella Behrens FR 21 21 18:21.63 18:21.63 0:00.00 

2 571 Olisa AusaraLasara FR 102 123 19:46.07 38:07.70 1:24.44 

3 574 Helena Dickens SO 104 227 19:48.50 57:56.20 1:26.87 

4 576 Zoe KanePreissing SR 105 332 19:48.82 1:17:45.02 1:27.19 

5 578 Ellie Odom FR 109 441 19:52.02 1:37:37.04 1:30.39 

6 580 Elenor Sherline FR (122) (563) 20:07.54 1:57:44.58 1:45.91 

7 573 Zyanna Cabrerra FR (152) (715) 20:56.45 2:18:41.03 2:34.82 

 

Team  Wheeling Finish Position  18  

Team Score (places): 458 Team Score (times): 1:38:08.06 Ave Time:19:37.61  

Bib No Name YEAR O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back 

1 569 Melissa Rodriguez SR 45 45 18:51.04 18:51.04 0:00.00 

2 567 Christina Pierini FR 75 120 19:23.89 38:14.93 0:32.85 

3 566 Yailene Leon SO 93 213 19:40.99 57:55.92 0:49.95 

4 565 Ann Gutierrez SR 117 330 20:01.30 1:17:57.22 1:10.26 

5 562 Violet Apaez SR 128 458 20:10.84 1:38:08.06 1:19.80 

6 564 Nikki Ferraro FR (155) (613) 21:04.19 1:59:12.25 2:13.15 

7 561 Saleta Anda SO (170) (783) 21:31.73 2:20:43.98 2:40.69 

 

Team  East Aurora HS Finish Position  19  

Team Score (places): 462 Team Score (times): 1:38:41.77 Ave Time:19:44.35  

Bib No Name YEAR O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back 

1 169 Jazmine Reyes SR 51 51 18:57.42 18:57.42 0:00.00 

2 166 Jennifer Lopez FR 61 112 19:06.79 38:04.21 0:09.37 

3 168 Stephanie Nino SR 64 176 19:07.55 57:11.76 0:10.13 

4 164 Arsinoe Del Real JR 123 299 20:07.63 1:17:19.39 1:10.21 

5 165 Gaby Jaurez SO 163 462 21:22.38 1:38:41.77 2:24.96 

6 167 Alondra Meraz SR (181) (643) 22:26.93 2:01:08.70 3:29.51 

7 170 Isamar Salazar SR (193) (836) 23:24.81 2:24:33.51 4:27.39 

 

Team  Mundelein H.S. Finish Position  20  

Team Score (places): 502 Team Score (times): 1:38:50.51 Ave Time:19:46.10  

Bib No Name YEAR O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back 

1 366 Clarissa Wienckowski FR 58 58 19:05.70 19:05.70 0:00.00 

2 364 Marissa Richards JR 98 156 19:42.65 38:48.35 0:36.95 

3 360 Andrea Cordova FR 106 262 19:49.44 58:37.79 0:43.74 

4 365 Megan Schlebecker JR 108 370 19:51.30 1:18:29.09 0:45.60 

5 363 Sarah Quimet JR 132 502 20:21.42 1:38:50.51 1:15.72 

6 367 Victoria Willman JR (137) (639) 20:30.74 1:59:21.25 1:25.04 

7 358 Claire Bullington JR (164) (803) 21:24.22 2:20:45.47 2:18.52 

 

Team  Pekin Community HS Finish Position  21  

Team Score (places): 512 Team Score (times): 1:39:40.61 Ave Time:19:56.12  

Bib No Name YEAR O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back 



1 408 Paige Arseneau FR 29 29 18:33.54 18:33.54 0:00.00 

2 414 Madison Stoller SR 88 117 19:37.28 38:10.82 1:03.74 

3 409 Candice Boldt FR 92 209 19:38.60 57:49.42 1:05.06 

4 412 Jayna Riley SO 146 355 20:41.05 1:18:30.47 2:07.51 

5 416 Danielle Walker SR 157 512 21:10.14 1:39:40.61 2:36.60 

6 415 Madison Vicary FR (172) (684) 21:35.61 2:01:16.22 3:02.07 

7 410 Caroline Gilmore JR (195) (879) 24:02.04 2:25:18.26 5:28.50 

 

Team  Glenbrook North Finish Position  22  

Team Score (places): 577 Team Score (times): 1:40:24.73 Ave Time:20:04.95  

Bib No Name YEAR O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back 

1 237 Josey Hill SR 78 78 19:28.53 19:28.53 0:00.00 

2 234 Emma Cintado SO 103 181 19:47.51 39:16.04 0:18.98 

3 236 Lanie Gruemmer SR 121 302 20:05.90 59:21.94 0:37.37 

4 240 Julia Morris SO 125 427 20:08.77 1:19:30.71 0:40.24 

5 243 Heather Schlitz JR 150 577 20:54.02 1:40:24.73 1:25.49 

6 235 Samantha Crane JR (160) (737) 21:12.07 2:01:36.80 1:43.54 

7 238 Jessica Lee SR (165) (902) 21:28.86 2:23:05.66 2:00.33 

 

Team  Belleville East HS Finish Position  23  

Team Score (places): 644 Team Score (times): 1:42:07.73 Ave Time:20:25.55  

Bib No Name YEAR O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back 

1 39 Sarah Gompers SR 77 77 19:28.21 19:28.21 0:00.00 

2 42 Haley Inyart SR 120 197 20:03.89 39:32.10 0:35.68 

3 44 Alexandra Mueller FR 127 324 20:10.54 59:42.64 0:42.33 

4 40 Sydney Hartung JR 145 469 20:37.20 1:20:19.84 1:08.99 

5 43 Megan Korte JR 175 644 21:47.89 1:42:07.73 2:19.68 

6 45 Rami Reynolds SR (180) (824) 22:24.78 2:04:32.51 2:56.57 

7 38 Ariana Glass SO (187) (1011) 22:44.14 2:27:16.65 3:15.93 

 

Team  Carol Stream (Glenbard North) Finish Position  24  

Team Score (places): 688 Team Score (times): 1:42:46.77 Ave Time:20:33.35  

Bib No Name YEAR O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back 

1 96 Alex Bartkowiak SO 116 116 20:00.35 20:00.35 0:00.00 

2 101 Anna Marinc SO 129 245 20:13.79 40:14.14 0:13.44 

3 105 Alexia Trasha FR 136 381 20:28.94 1:00:43.08 0:28.59 

4 98 Sam Ferengul FR 139 520 20:34.14 1:21:17.22 0:33.79 

5 100 Carli Johnson SR 168 688 21:29.55 1:42:46.77 1:29.20 

6 103 Elelta Sisay FR (171) (859) 21:32.61 2:04:19.38 1:32.26 

7 104 Elita Spadlowski JR (176) (1035) 22:12.82 2:26:32.20 2:12.47 

 

Team  Alan B. Shepard HS Finish Position  25  

Team Score (places): 711 Team Score (times): 1:45:24.14 Ave Time:21:04.83  

Bib No Name YEAR O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back 

1 1 Kelli Callahan JR 34 34 18:40.48 18:40.48 0:00.00 

2 9 Leslie Tello JR 161 195 21:13.28 39:53.76 2:32.80 

3 5 Vivian Garza SO 166 361 21:29.14 1:01:22.90 2:48.66 

4 7 Annie Rangel JR 173 534 21:41.50 1:23:04.40 3:01.02 

5 4 Lizzy Dykstra JR 177 711 22:19.74 1:45:24.14 3:39.26 

6 8 Allison Shuldt SR (186) (897) 22:38.23 2:08:02.37 3:57.75 



7 3 Milan Carter SR (190) (1087) 23:16.81 2:31:19.18 4:36.33 

 

Team  Maine East HS Finish Position  26  

Team Score (places): 718 Team Score (times): 1:43:13.89 Ave Time:20:38.78  

Bib No Name YEAR O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back 

1 300 Rosie Perez SR 135 135 20:23.69 20:23.69 0:00.00 

2 302 Abigail Roman FR 140 275 20:34.36 40:58.05 0:10.67 

3 297 Kayla Gregario FR 143 418 20:35.37 1:01:33.42 0:11.68 

4 298 Kajal Modi JR 144 562 20:35.58 1:22:09.00 0:11.89 

5 301 Laura Pokorski SO 156 718 21:04.89 1:43:13.89 0:41.20 

6 296 Hannah Flood JR (162) (880) 21:21.55 2:04:35.44 0:57.86 

7 299 Patrycja Pekala SO (197) (1077) 24:33.38 2:29:08.82 4:09.69 

 

Team  Belleville West Finish Position  27  

Team Score (places): 758 Team Score (times): 1:46:38.76 Ave Time:21:19.75  

Bib No Name YEAR O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back 

1 47 Sarah Dintelmann JR 60 60 19:06.40 19:06.40 0:00.00 

2 49 Alyssa Frakes SO 167 227 21:29.21 40:35.61 2:22.81 

3 50 Brigid Keeley JR 169 396 21:30.27 1:02:05.88 2:23.87 

4 51 Kayla Kokotovich FR 174 570 21:46.53 1:23:52.41 2:40.13 

5 52 Kara Luechefeld JR 188 758 22:46.35 1:46:38.76 3:39.95 

6 53 Olivia Rowan SR (200) (958) 26:42.63 2:13:21.39 7:36.23 

 

Team  Granite City HS Finish Position  28  

Team Score (places): 862 Team Score (times): 1:52:32.48 Ave Time:22:30.50  

Bib No Name YEAR O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back 

1 254 Alyssa Comer SO 142 142 20:35.09 20:35.09 0:00.00 

2 258 Kori Nesbit SR 147 289 20:44.96 41:20.05 0:09.87 

3 256 Alexandra McLaren SO 183 472 22:33.93 1:03:53.98 1:58.84 

4 255 Tara Khounsana SO 191 663 23:20.05 1:27:14.03 2:44.96 

5 261 Mariah Vaughn SO 199 862 25:18.45 1:52:32.48 4:43.36 

 

Team  Rockford East Finish Position  29  

Team Score (places): 886 Team Score (times): 1:52:15.50 Ave Time:22:27.10  

Bib No Name YEAR O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back 

1 502 Gabriela Torres SR 151 151 20:54.74 20:54.74 0:00.00 

2 496 Adriana Flores SO 178 329 22:21.01 43:15.75 1:26.27 

3 499 Morgan Pease SO 179 508 22:21.19 1:05:36.94 1:26.45 

4 497 Caroline Mickle FR 182 690 22:28.05 1:28:04.99 1:33.31 

5 500 Vanessa Robles SO 196 886 24:10.51 1:52:15.50 3:15.77 

 

Team  Alton High Finish Position  30  

Team Score (places): 958 Team Score (times): 1:57:52.31 Ave Time:23:34.46  

Bib No Name YEAR O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back 

1 35 Tayton Keubli JR 185 185 22:36.89 22:36.89 0:00.00 

2 33 Savanna Durr SR 189 374 23:06.08 45:42.97 0:29.19 

3 32 Abbie Day JR 192 566 23:22.58 1:09:05.55 0:45.69 

4 36 Christina ThompsonFR 194 760 23:41.92 1:32:47.47 1:05.03 

5 31 Maddie Croxford SO 198 958 25:04.84 1:57:52.31 2:27.95 

 



 

Overall Finish List  Boys  

 

Boys 3A  

 

O'All  Adj      Name  Team  Time  Pace YEAR 

1 1 Keagan Smith Huntley HS  14:26.71 4:49/M SR 

2 2 Max Lehnhardt Sandburg HS  14:37.28 4:52/M SR 

3 3 Vince Zona Lyons Township  14:37.30 4:52/M JR 

4 4 Chris Torpy Sandburg HS  14:42.36 4:54/M SR 

5 5 Tom Brennan Sandburg HS  14:45.06 4:55/M SR 

6 6 Martin Skucas Sandburg HS  14:47.72 4:56/M JR 

7 7 Danny Kilrea Lyons Township  14:47.83 4:56/M SO 

8 8 Seth Conroy Huntley HS  14:48.78 4:56/M SR 

9 9 Dan Laskero Sandburg HS  14:51.39 4:57/M SR 

10 10 Jon Prus Crystal Lake South 14:53.82 4:58/M JR 

11 11 Brandon Lukas Sandburg HS  14:54.23 4:58/M SR 

12 12 Connor Madell Lyons Township  14:54.31 4:58/M SR 

13 13 Kyle Riege East Moline United 14:54.93 4:58/M SR 

14 14 Alex Ratkovich CaryGrove  14:57.49 4:59/M SO 

15 15 Jake McEneaney Neuqua Valley HS 14:58.22 4:59/M JR 

16 16 Torrain Haughton Maine East HS  14:58.64 4:59/M SR 

17 17 Matt Begeman Lyons Township  15:02.51 5:01/M SR 

18 18 Mike Grocholski Huntley HS  15:02.68 5:01/M SR 

19 19 Dominic Dina Neuqua Valley HS 15:03.02 5:01/M SR 

20 20 Austin Kinne Neuqua Valley HS 15:05.16 5:02/M SR 

21 21 Zach Kinne Neuqua Valley HS 15:05.24 5:02/M FR 

22 22 Daniel Winek Neuqua Valley HS 15:08.75 5:03/M SO 

23 23 Bryan Gamboa Hoffman Estates HS 15:10.28 5:03/M SR 

24 24 Shiv Patel Hoffman Estates HS 15:10.57 5:03/M SR 

25 25 Nate Whitfield Glenbrook North  15:11.17 5:04/M SR 

26 26 Jack Worman Hoffman Estates HS 15:11.31 5:04/M JR 

27 27 David Gleisner Sandburg HS  15:12.19 5:04/M SR 

28 28 Alex Pall Lyons Township  15:16.20 5:05/M JR 

29 29 David Galvan East Aurora HS  15:17.32 5:06/M SR 

30 30 Jackson Jett Neuqua Valley HS 15:19.29 5:06/M JR 

31 31 Matt Cozine Prospect HS  15:19.67 5:06/M SR 

32 32 Will O'Keefe Granite City HS  15:20.09 5:07/M JR 

33 33 Matt Hoffman Wheeling  15:20.61 5:07/M JR 

34 34 Jackson Bode York Community HS 15:20.63 5:07/M SO 

35 35 Justin Loquercio Wheeling  15:21.37 5:07/M SR 

36 36 Karson LeComte Prospect HS  15:22.11 5:07/M SR 

37 37 Patrick Wolak Neuqua Valley HS 15:22.61 5:07/M SR 

38 38 Sean Sanaghan Prospect HS         15:24.65 5:08/M JR 

39 39 Alex Makrounis Hoffman Estates HS 15:26.38 5:09/M JR 

40 40 Elliot Nabatov Wheeling  15:26.81 5:09/M SR 

41 41 Jason Golden Glenbrook North  15:27.30 5:09/M SR 

42 42 Mario Scarcelli Joliet West HS  15:27.76 5:09/M SR 

43 43 Alec Sanchez Glenbrook South  15:28.19 5:09/M JR 

44 44 Roland VanTassel Lyons Township  15:28.33 5:09/M JR 



45 45 Brian Gichuru Belleville West  15:28.56 5:09/M JR 

46 46 Uly Hagedorn Mundelein H.S.  15:30.93 5:10/M SR 

47 47 Tim Stevenson York Community HS 15:31.33 5:10/M SO 

48 48 Jordan Theriault Glenbrook South  15:33.30 5:11/M SO 

49 49 Tim McCarthy Lyons Township  15:34.66 5:11/M SR 

50 50 Kelly Crombie Benet Academy  15:35.44 5:12/M SR 

51 51 Jack Whetstone Glenbrook South  15:35.79 5:12/M JR 

52 52 Jack O'Donnell Prospect HS  15:35.86 5:12/M JR 

53 53 Nathan Otto Hoffman Estates HS 15:37.90 5:12/M SR 

54 54 Jack Terry Prospect HS  15:38.72 5:13/M SO 

55 55 Max Crowninshield Prospect HS  15:39.36 5:13/M SR 

56 56 Will Engels Benet Academy  15:39.47 5:13/M FR 

57 57 Arie Macias Alton High  15:39.58 5:13/M JR 

58 58 Charith Wickrema Glenbrook South  15:40.22 5:13/M SR 

59 59 Tommy Melone Crystal Lake South 15:40.87 5:13/M SR 

60 60 Dalton Martin East Moline United 15:41.18 5:14/M SO 

61 61 Ryan Foster Crystal Lake South 15:41.64 5:14/M SO 

62 62 Justin Verlinden East Moline United 15:44.43 5:15/M SR 

63 63 Matt Jortberg Glenbrook South  15:44.77 5:15/M SO 

64 64 Andrew O'Keefe Granite City HS  15:45.13 5:15/M FR 

65 65 Creighton Wolff York Community HS 15:45.43 5:15/M JR 

66 66 Frankie Romano Edwardsville  15:45.95 5:15/M SO 

67 67 Dylan Deardurff Joliet West HS  15:48.82 5:16/M SR 

68 68 Joey Ozzauto Huntley HS  15:49.35 5:16/M SO 

69 69 Sergio Hernandez Joliet West HS  15:49.74 5:16/M SR 

70 70 Tommy Williams CaryGrove  15:50.08 5:17/M SO 

71 71 Michael Parduhn Mundelein H.S.  15:50.51 5:17/M FR 

72 72 Alex Olar Pekin Community HS 15:50.75 5:17/M JR 

73 73 Tanner Heiple Pekin Community HS 15:51.15 5:17/M SR 

74 74 Joe Swiech Wheeling  15:51.79 5:17/M SR 

75 75 Ricardo Del Toro East Aurora HS  15:52.43 5:17/M JR 

76 76 Dario Carillo Mundelein H.S.  15:52.91 5:17/M FR 

77 77 Carson McCormick Normal Community HS 15:53.23 5:18/M JR 

78 78 John Gerardi Rolling Meadows H.S. 15:54.74 5:18/M JR 

79 79 Roland Prenzler Edwardsville  15:55.35 5:18/M FR 

80 80 Jordan VanBarriger Rockford East  15:55.68 5:18/M JR 

81 81 Mitchell Alberts Mundelein H.S.  15:55.70 5:18/M SR 

82 82 Jadon Conroy Huntley HS  15:56.45 5:19/M FR 

83 83 Ryan Greenwalt Hoffman Estates HS 15:58.05 5:19/M JR 

84 84 Matt Kowalczyk Benet Academy  16:00.47 5:20/M SR 

85 85 Jack Adams CaryGrove  16:00.69 5:20/M SO 

86 86 Dominick Castanoli York Community HS 16:04.26 5:21/M JR 

87 87 Alex Sepeczi CaryGrove  16:04.31 5:21/M FR 

88 88 Matt Kapolnek Huntley HS  16:04.86 5:21/M JR 

89 89 Sawyer SwearingenEast Moline United      16:06.83 5:22/M SO 

90 90 Doug Cain Crystal Lake South 16:08.26 5:23/M SR 

91 91 Dan Powell Edwardsville  16:08.69 5:23/M FR 

92 92 Kyle Adams CaryGrove  16:09.66 5:23/M SO 

93 93 Miguel Gonzalez East Aurora HS  16:10.84 5:23/M SO 

94 94 Matt Petersen Hoffman Estates HS 16:11.07 5:24/M SR 



95 95 Joe Hume Rolling Meadows H.S. 16:11.27 5:24/M JR 

96 96 Jabob Wright East Moline United 16:14.37 5:25/M SR 

97 97 Ruben Nino East Aurora HS  16:14.45 5:25/M SR 

98 98 Derek Warren CaryGrove  16:14.47 5:25/M FR 

99 99 Jose Alvarado East Aurora HS  16:15.35 5:25/M SR 

100 100 Michael Aki Glenbrook South  16:15.47 5:25/M SR 

101 101 Gio Morales East Aurora HS  16:16.89 5:25/M JR 

102 102 Max Hartmann Edwardsville  16:18.10 5:26/M FR 

103 103 Mark Morgan York Community HS 16:19.68 5:26/M SO 

104 104 Alex Hanskat Glenbrook North  16:20.49 5:27/M SR 

105 105 CJ Miller Rolling Meadows H.S. 16:20.81 5:27/M FR 

106 106 Nick Stanek Glenbrook South  16:21.41 5:27/M SR 

107 107 Zach Kowalczyk Benet Academy  16:21.65 5:27/M SR 

108 108 Robert St. Clair Mundelein H.S.  16:22.04 5:27/M FR 

109 109 Alec Heyde Prospect HS  16:22.78 5:27/M SR 

110 110 Rafael Hernandez Joliet West HS  16:24.86 5:28/M SR 

111 111 Miles Foydl Crystal Lake South 16:26.83 5:29/M JR 

112 112 Sam McCormick Edwardsville  16:26.91 5:29/M JR 

113 113 Noah Friske Rockford East  16:27.36 5:29/M FR 

114 114 Jacob Myers Normal Community HS 16:27.63 5:29/M FR 

115 115 Michael Ocasek Glenbrook North  16:27.79 5:29/M SO 

116 116 Dana Sullivan Glenbrook North  16:27.84 5:29/M FR 

117 117 Alex Foydl Crystal Lake South 16:28.75 5:29/M JR 

118 118 Amani Franklin Belleville East HS 16:29.11 5:30/M SR 

119 119 Connor O'Keefe Benet Academy  16:29.30 5:30/M FR 

120 120 Lewis Monaxious Wheeling  16:29.92 5:30/M JR 

121 121 Dan Honquest York Community HS 16:30.41 5:30/M SO 

122 122 Abraham Vega East Aurora HS  16:30.72 5:30/M SO 

123 123 Luke Raffaelle Edwardsville  16:30.96 5:30/M JR 

124 124 Joseph Kraus Belleville East HS 16:31.95 5:30/M SR 

125 125 Leo Nikonowicz Granite City HS  16:32.02 5:31/M JR 

126 126 Eddie Lennon Rolling Meadows H.S. 16:34.90 5:31/M FR 

127 127 Jack Warnecke CaryGrove  16:35.70 5:32/M FR 

128 128 Ariel Lopez Joliet West HS         16:36.00 5:32/M JR 

129 129 Matt Fleshood York Community HS 16:36.11 5:32/M SR 

130 130 Nate Robben Belleville West  16:36.30 5:32/M SO 

131 131 Michael Welsh Benet Academy  16:38.34 5:33/M JR 

132 132 James Liu Maine East HS  16:40.40 5:33/M SR 

133 133 Michael Lee Glenbrook North  16:41.04 5:34/M SO 

134 134 Jalil Gay Rock Island  16:42.10 5:34/M SO 

135 135 Jacob Schonethal Edwardsville  16:43.23 5:34/M JR 

136 136 Zach Hollman Huntley HS  16:44.16 5:35/M SR 

137 137 Hunter Cason Belleville West  16:44.16 5:35/M SR 

138 138 Kaleb Carlson Mundelein H.S.  16:45.49 5:35/M SO 

139 139 Andrew Wolfe Pekin Community HS 16:46.23 5:35/M FR 

140 140 Jeremy Sikes Joliet West HS  16:46.29 5:35/M JR 

141 141 Robbie Lawrence Pekin Community HS 16:49.00 5:36/M SR 

142 142 Alex Davis Alton High  16:49.72 5:36/M JR 

143 143 Anthony Gonzalez Wheeling  16:50.55 5:37/M SR 

144 144 Alex Harness East Moline United      16:53.80 5:38/M SR 



145 145 Adrian Figueroa Wheeling  16:54.70 5:38/M SO 

146 146 Dillon Butler Normal Community HS 16:56.18 5:39/M JR 

147 147 Jackson Howell Belleville East HS 16:57.24 5:39/M SO 

148 148 Jacob Anderson Crystal Lake South 16:57.60 5:39/M SR 

149 149 Riley McIntyre Plainfield Central 16:58.34 5:39/M SO 

150 150 Quinten Titchenal Belleville East HS 16:58.63 5:39/M FR 

151 151 Kyle Cockrell Plainfield Central 16:58.91 5:39/M JR 

152 152 Paul Berge Rockford East  17:01.55 5:40/M SR 

153 153 Ben Keneth Plainfield Central 17:02.15 5:41/M JR 

154 154 Royce Piscitello Rolling Meadows H.S. 17:04.98 5:41/M FR 

155 155 Chris Cooper Rock Island  17:05.80 5:42/M SR 

156 156 Brendan Brady Rolling Meadows H.S. 17:06.02 5:42/M FR 

157 157 Jake Roustio Granite City HS  17:06.10 5:42/M JR 

158 158 Nathan Hossley Normal Community HS 17:06.54 5:42/M JR 

159 159 Colton DeSmet Rock Island  17:09.62 5:43/M SR 

160 160 Cameron Green Rock Island  17:09.80 5:43/M SR 

161 161 Dillon Vaupel Belleville East HS 17:11.75 5:44/M JR 

162 162 Elly Jdaidany Maine East HS  17:13.13 5:44/M SR 

163 163 Alex Stahl Rockford East  17:13.98 5:44/M JR 

164 164 Alan Guzman Rockford East  17:14.50 5:45/M SR 

165 165 John Mazza Normal Community HS 17:14.84 5:45/M SO 

166 166 Terrell Robinson Rock Island  17:16.26 5:45/M JR 

167 167 Jett Durr Alton High  17:20.93 5:47/M SR 

168 168 Felix Benitz Maine East HS  17:22.38 5:47/M SR 

169 169 Connor Towne Benet Academy  17:24.15 5:48/M JR 

170 170 Nick Northway Alton High  17:26.28 5:49/M SO 

171 171 Jeremy Vogel Pekin Community HS 17:26.50 5:49/M JR 

172 172 Kelvin Cummings Alton High  17:27.11 5:49/M SO 

173 173 Jimmy Reed Belleville West  17:27.76 5:49/M SO 

174 174 Isreal Renteria Belleville West  17:29.87 5:50/M JR 

175 175 Nick Calderon Joliet West HS  17:30.64 5:50/M SR 

176 176 Cameron Gillespie Pekin Community HS 17:31.68 5:50/M JR 

177 177 Sam Gentelin Alton High  17:31.80 5:50/M JR 

178 178 Logan Woodrum Normal Community HS 17:34.63 5:51/M SO 

179 179 Kariem Ali Granite City HS  17:35.05 5:52/M JR 

180 180 Luke Robben Belleville West  17:35.64 5:52/M FR 

181 181 Jake Newill Plainfield Central 17:35.72 5:52/M JR 

182 182 Devin Dobbels East Moline United 17:37.69 5:52/M JR 

183 183 Jonathan Goetsch Plainfield Central 17:37.80 5:52/M FR 

184 184 Chase Paul Pekin Community HS 17:39.00 5:53/M JR 

185 185 Altamish Khan Maine East HS  17:39.20 5:53/M SR 

186 186 Matt Schoessling Rolling Meadows H.S. 17:39.42 5:53/M FR 

187 187 Patrick Gaul Belleville East HS 17:40.70 5:53/M SR 

188 188 Brendan Karwoski Belleville East HS 17:43.91 5:54/M SR 

189 189 Roni Miguel Plainfield Central 17:53.38 5:58/M SO 

190 190 Randy Tucker Rock Island  17:54.93 5:58/M SO 

191 191 Isiah Embers Plainfield Central 17:55.13 5:58/M JR 

192 192 Ethan Winternheimer Rockford East  17:57.49 5:59/M SO 

193 193 James Steinman Alton High  18:00.08 6:00/M JR 

194 194 Andrew Bushnell Rock Island  18:01.53 6:00/M JR 



195 195 Joseph Clow Mundelein H.S.  18:03.98 6:01/M SR 

196 196 Tyler Tindall Granite City HS  18:38.79 6:13/M SO 

197 197 Carson Olofson Rockford East  18:40.98 6:13/M FR 

198  198 Will Congbalay Glenbrook North         19:09.29 6:23/M JR 

 

 

Boys 3A  

 

Team  Sandburg HS Finish Position  1  

Team Score (places): 26 Team Score (times): 1:13:43.81 Ave Time:14:44.76  

Bib No Name YEAR O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back 

1 1158 Max Lehnhardt SR 2 2 14:37.28 14:37.28 0:00.00 

2 1162 Chris Torpy SR 4 6 14:42.36 29:19.64 0:05.08 

3 1154 Tom Brennan SR 5 11 14:45.06 44:04.70 0:07.78 

4 1161 Martin Skucas JR 6 17 14:47.72 58:52.42 0:10.44 

5 1157 Dan Laskero SR 9 26 14:51.39 1:13:43.81 0:14.11 

6 1159 Brandon Lukas SR (11) (37) 14:54.23 1:28:38.04 0:16.95 

7 1155 David Gleisner SR (27) (64) 15:12.19 1:43:50.23 0:34.91 

 

Team  Lyons Township Finish Position  2  

Team Score (places): 67 Team Score (times): 1:14:38.15 Ave Time:14:55.63  

Bib No Name YEAR O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back 

1 895 Vince Zona JR 3 3 14:37.30 14:37.30 0:00.00 

2 889 Danny Kilrea SO 7 10 14:47.83 29:25.13 0:10.53 

3 891 Connor Madell SR 12 22 14:54.31 44:19.44 0:17.01 

4 886 Matt Begeman SR 17 39 15:02.51 59:21.95 0:25.21 

5 893 Alex Pall JR 28 67 15:16.20 1:14:38.15 0:38.90 

6 894 Roland VanTassel JR (44) (111) 15:28.33 1:30:06.48 0:51.03 

7 892 Tim McCarthy SR (49) (160) 15:34.66 1:45:41.14 0:57.36 

 

Team  Neuqua Valley HS Finish Position  3  

Team Score (places): 97 Team Score (times): 1:15:20.39 Ave Time:15:04.08  

Bib No Name YEAR O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back 

1 1000 Jake McEneaney JR 15 15 14:58.22 14:58.22 0:00.00 

2 994 Dominic Dina SR 19 34 15:03.02 30:01.24 0:04.80 

3 998 Austin Kinne SR 20 54 15:05.16 45:06.40 0:06.94 

4 999 Zach Kinne FR 21 75 15:05.24 1:00:11.64 0:07.02 

5 1002 Daniel Winek SO 22 97 15:08.75 1:15:20.39 0:10.53 

6 997 Jackson Jett JR (30) (127) 15:19.29 1:30:39.68 0:21.07 

7 1003 Patrick Wolak SR (37) (164) 15:22.61 1:46:02.29 0:24.39 

 

Team  Hoffman Estates HS Finish Position  4  

Team Score (places): 165 Team Score (times): 1:16:36.44 Ave Time:15:19.29  

Bib No Name YEAR O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back 

1 847 Bryan Gamboa SR 23 23 15:10.28 15:10.28 0:00.00 

2 853 Shiv PatelSR 24 47 15:10.57 30:20.85 0:00.29 

3 855 Jack Worman JR 26 73 15:11.31 45:32.16 0:01.03 

4 850 Alex Makrounis JR 39 112 15:26.38 1:00:58.54 0:16.10 

5 851 Nathan Otto SR 53 165 15:37.90 1:16:36.44 0:27.62 

6 848 Ryan Greenwalt JR (83) (248) 15:58.05 1:32:34.49 0:47.77 



7 854 Matt Petersen SR (94) (342) 16:11.07 1:48:45.56 1:00.79 

 

Team  Huntley HS Finish Position  5  

Team Score (places): 177 Team Score (times): 1:16:03.97 Ave Time:15:12.79  

Bib No Name YEAR O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back 

1 865 Keagan Smith SR 1 1 14:26.71 14:26.71 0:00.00 

2 858 Seth Conroy SR 8 9 14:48.78 29:15.49 0:22.07 

3 859 Mike Grocholski SR 18 27 15:02.68 44:18.17 0:35.97 

4 863 Joey Ozzauto SO 68 95 15:49.35 1:00:07.52 1:22.64 

5 857 Jadon Conroy FR 82 177 15:56.45 1:16:03.97 1:29.74 

6 861 Matt Kapolnek JR (88) (265) 16:04.86 1:32:08.83 1:38.15 

7 860 Zach Hollman SR (136) (401) 16:44.16 1:48:52.99 2:17.45 

 

Team  Prospect HS Finish Position  6  

Team Score (places): 211 Team Score (times): 1:17:21.01 Ave Time:15:28.20  

Bib No Name YEAR O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back 

1 1092 Matt Cozine SR 31 31 15:19.67 15:19.67 0:00.00 

2 1096 Karson LeComte SR 36 67 15:22.11 30:41.78 0:02.44 

3 1099 Sean Sanaghan JR 38 105 15:24.65 46:06.43 0:04.98 

4 1097 Jack O'Donnell JR 52 157 15:35.86 1:01:42.29 0:16.19 

5 1100 Jack Terry SO 54 211 15:38.72 1:17:21.01 0:19.05 

6 1093 Max Crowninshield SR (55) (266) 15:39.36 1:33:00.37 0:19.69 

7 1095 Alec Heyde SR (109) (375) 16:22.78 1:49:23.15 1:03.11 

 

Team  Glenbrook South Finish Position  7  

Team Score (places): 263 Team Score (times): 1:18:02.27 Ave Time:15:36.45  

Bib No Name YEAR O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back 

1 830 Alec Sanchez JR 43 43 15:28.19 15:28.19 0:00.00 

2 833 Jordan Theriault SO 48 91 15:33.30 31:01.49 0:05.11 

3 834 Jack Whetstone JR 51 142 15:35.79 46:37.28 0:07.60 

4 835 Charith Wickrema SR 58 200 15:40.22 1:02:17.50 0:12.03 

5 827 Matt Jortberg SO 63 263 15:44.77 1:18:02.27 0:16.58 

6 826 Michael Aki SR (100) (363) 16:15.47 1:34:17.74 0:47.28 

7 832 Nick Stanek SR (106) (469) 16:21.41 1:50:39.15 0:53.22 

 

Team  Wheeling Finish Position  8  

Team Score (places): 302 Team Score (times): 1:18:30.50 Ave Time:15:42.10  

Bib No Name YEAR O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back 

1 1215 Matt Hoffman JR 33 33 15:20.61 15:20.61 0:00.00 

2 1217 Justin Loquercio SR 35 68 15:21.37 30:41.98 0:00.76 

3 1220 Elliot Nabatov SR 40 108 15:26.81 46:08.79 0:06.20 

4 1222 Joe Swiech SR 74 182 15:51.79 1:02:00.58 0:31.18 

5 1218 Lewis Monaxious JR 120 302 16:29.92 1:18:30.50 1:09.31 

6 1214 Anthony Gonzalez SR (143) (445) 16:50.55 1:35:21.05 1:29.94 

7 1213 Adrian Figueroa SO (145) (590) 16:54.70 1:52:15.75 1:34.09 

 

Team  East Moline (United Township) Finish Position  9  

Team Score (places): 320 Team Score (times): 1:18:41.74 Ave Time:15:44.35  

Bib No Name YEAR O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back 

1 750 Kyle Riege SR 13 13 14:54.93 14:54.93 0:00.00 



2 749 Dalton Martin SO 60 73 15:41.18 30:36.11 0:46.25 

3 753 Justin Verlinden SR 62 135 15:44.43 46:20.54 0:49.50 

4 752 Sawyer SwearingenSO 89 224 16:06.83 1:02:27.37 1:11.90 

5 755 Jabob Wright SR 96 320 16:14.37 1:18:41.74 1:19.44 

6 748 Alex Harness SR (144) (464) 16:53.80 1:35:35.54 1:58.87 

7 747 Devin Dobbels JR (182) (646) 17:37.69 1:53:13.23 2:42.76 

 

Team  Crystal Lake South Finish Position  10  

Team Score (places): 331 Team Score (times): 1:18:51.42 Ave Time:15:46.28  

Bib No Name YEAR O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back 

1 725 Jon Prus JR 10 10 14:53.82 14:53.82 0:00.00 

2 724 Tommy Melone SR 59 69 15:40.87 30:34.69 0:47.05 

3 721 Ryan Foster SO 61 130 15:41.64 46:16.33 0:47.82 

4 720 Doug Cain SR 90 220 16:08.26 1:02:24.59 1:14.44 

5 723 Miles Foydl JR 111 331 16:26.83 1:18:51.42 1:33.01 

6 722 Alex Foydl JR (117) (448) 16:28.75 1:35:20.17 1:34.93 

7 717 Jacob Anderson SR (148) (596) 16:57.60 1:52:17.77 2:03.78 

 

Team  York Community HS Finish Position  11  

Team Score (places): 335 Team Score (times): 1:19:01.33 Ave Time:15:48.27  

Bib No Name YEAR O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back 

1 1223 Jackson Bode SO 34 34 15:20.63 15:20.63 0:00.00 

2 1231 Tim Stevenson SO 47 81 15:31.33 30:51.96 0:10.70 

3 1232 Creighton Wolff JR 65 146 15:45.43 46:37.39 0:24.80 

4 1224 Dominick Castanoli JR 86 232 16:04.26 1:02:41.65 0:43.63 

5 1230 Mark Morgan SO 103 335 16:19.68 1:19:01.33 0:59.05 

6 1229 Dan Honquest SO (121) (456) 16:30.41 1:35:31.74 1:09.78 

7 1226 Matt Fleshood SR (129) (585) 16:36.11 1:52:07.85 1:15.48 

 

Team  CaryGrove Finish Position  12  

Team Score (places): 348 Team Score (times): 1:19:02.23 Ave Time:15:48.45  

Bib No Name YEAR O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back 

1 674 Alex Ratkovich SO 14 14 14:57.49 14:57.49 0:00.00 

2 680 Tommy Williams SO 70 84 15:50.08 30:47.57 0:52.59 

3 671 Jack Adams SO 85 169 16:00.69 46:48.26 1:03.20 

4 676 Alex Sepeczi FR 87 256 16:04.31 1:02:52.57 1:06.82 

5 672 Kyle Adams SO 92 348 16:09.66 1:19:02.23 1:12.17 

6 679 Derek Warren FR (98) (446) 16:14.47 1:35:16.70 1:16.98 

7 678 Jack Warnecke FR (127) (573) 16:35.70 1:51:52.40 1:38.21 

 

Team  Mundelein H.S. Finish Position  13  

Team Score (places): 382 Team Score (times): 1:19:32.09 Ave Time:15:54.42  

Bib No Name YEAR O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back 

1 988 Uly Hagedorn SR 46 46 15:30.93 15:30.93 0:00.00 

2 990 Michael Parduhn FR 71 117 15:50.51 31:21.44 0:19.58 

3 985 Dario Carillo FR 76 193 15:52.91 47:14.35 0:21.98 

4 984 Mitchell Alberts SR 81 274 15:55.70 1:03:10.05 0:24.77 

5 993 Robert St. Clair FR 108 382 16:22.04 1:19:32.09 0:51.11 

6 986 Kaleb Carlson SO (138) (520) 16:45.49 1:36:17.58 1:14.56 

7 987 Joseph Clow SR (195) (715) 18:03.98 1:54:21.56 2:33.05 



 

Team  East Aurora HS Finish Position  14  

Team Score (places): 393 Team Score (times): 1:19:50.39 Ave Time:15:58.08  

Bib No Name YEAR O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back 

1 739 David Galvan SR 29 29 15:17.32 15:17.32 0:00.00 

2 738 Ricardo Del Toro JR 75 104 15:52.43 31:09.75 0:35.11 

3 740 Miguel Gonzalez SO 93 197 16:10.84 47:20.59 0:53.52 

4 742 Ruben Nino SR 97 294 16:14.45 1:03:35.04 0:57.13 

5 737 Jose Alvarado SR 99 393 16:15.35 1:19:50.39 0:58.03 

6 741 Gio Morales JR (101) (494) 16:16.89 1:36:07.28 0:59.57 

7 745 Abraham Vega SO (122) (616) 16:30.72 1:52:38.00 1:13.40 

 

Team  Glenbrook North Finish Position  15  

Team Score (places): 401 Team Score (times): 1:19:54.59 Ave Time:15:58.92  

Bib No Name YEAR O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back 

1 825 Nate Whitfield SR 25 25 15:11.17 15:11.17 0:00.00 

2 817 Jason Golden SR 41 66 15:27.30 30:38.47 0:16.13 

3 818 Alex Hanskat SR 104 170 16:20.49 46:58.96 1:09.32 

4 820 Michael Ocasek SO 115 285 16:27.79 1:03:26.75 1:16.62 

5 823 Dana Sullivan FR 116 401 16:27.84 1:19:54.59 1:16.67 

6 819 Michael Lee SO (133) (534) 16:41.04 1:36:35.63 1:29.87 

7 816 Will Congbalay JR (198) (732) 19:09.29 1:55:44.92 3:58.12 

 

Team  Benet Academy Finish Position  16  

Team Score (places): 416 Team Score (times): 1:20:06.33 Ave Time:16:01.27  

Bib No Name YEAR O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back 

1 631 Kelly Crombie SR 50 50 15:35.44 15:35.44 0:00.00 

2 632 Will Engels FR 56 106 15:39.47 31:14.91 0:04.03 

3 634 Matt Kowalczyk SR 84 190 16:00.47 47:15.38 0:25.03 

4 635 Zach Kowalczyk SR 107 297 16:21.65 1:03:37.03 0:46.21 

5 637 Connor O'Keefe FR 119 416 16:29.30 1:20:06.33 0:53.86 

6 639 Michael Welsh JR (131) (547) 16:38.34 1:36:44.67 1:02.90 

7 638 Connor Towne JR (169) (716) 17:24.15 1:54:08.82 1:48.71 

 

Team  Joliet West HS Finish Position  17  

Team Score (places): 416 Team Score (times): 1:20:07.18 Ave Time:16:01.44  

Bib No Name YEAR O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back 

1 874 Mario Scarcelli SR 42 42 15:27.76 15:27.76 0:00.00 

2 868 Dylan Deardurff SR 67 109 15:48.82 31:16.58 0:21.06 

3 870 Sergio Hernandez SR 69 178 15:49.74 47:06.32 0:21.98 

4 869 Rafael Hernandez SR 110 288 16:24.86 1:03:31.18 0:57.10 

5 871 Ariel Lopez JR 128 416 16:36.00 1:20:07.18 1:08.24 

6 875 Jeremy Sikes JR (140) (556) 16:46.29 1:36:53.47 1:18.53 

7 866 Nick Calderon SR (175) (731) 17:30.64 1:54:24.11 2:02.88 

 

Team  Edwardsville Finish Position  18  

Team Score (places): 450 Team Score (times): 1:20:35.00 Ave Time:16:07.00  

Bib No Name YEAR O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back 

1 773 Frankie Romano SO 66 66 15:45.95 15:45.95 0:00.00 

2 771 Roland Prenzler FR 79 145 15:55.35 31:41.30 0:09.40 



3 770 Dan Powell FR 91 236 16:08.69 47:49.99 0:22.74 

4 768 Max Hartmann FR 102 338 16:18.10 1:04:08.09 0:32.15 

5 769 Sam McCormick JR 112 450 16:26.91 1:20:35.00 0:40.96 

6 772 Luke Raffaelle JR (123) (573) 16:30.96 1:37:05.96 0:45.01 

7 774 Jacob Schonethal JR (135) (708) 16:43.23 1:53:49.19 0:57.28 

 

Team  Granite City HS Finish Position  19  

Team Score (places): 557 Team Score (times): 1:22:18.39 Ave Time:16:27.68  

Bib No Name YEAR O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back 

1 841 Will O'Keefe JR 32 32 15:20.09 15:20.09 0:00.00 

2 840 Andrew O'Keefe FR 64 96 15:45.13 31:05.22 0:25.04 

3 839 Leo Nikonowicz JR 125 221 16:32.02 47:37.24 1:11.93 

4 842 Jake Roustio JR 157 378 17:06.10 1:04:43.34 1:46.01 

5 836 Kariem Ali JR 179 557 17:35.05 1:22:18.39 2:14.96 

6 845 Tyler Tindall SO (196) (753) 18:38.79 1:40:57.18 3:18.70 

 

Team  Rolling Meadows H.S. Finish Position  20  

Team Score (places): 558 Team Score (times): 1:22:06.70 Ave Time:16:25.34  

Bib No Name YEAR O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back 

1 1135 John Gerardi JR 78 78 15:54.74 15:54.74 0:00.00 

2 1138 Joe Hume JR 95 173 16:11.27 32:06.01 0:16.53 

3 1140 CJ Miller FR 105 278 16:20.81 48:26.82 0:26.07 

4 1139 Eddie Lennon FR 126 404 16:34.90 1:05:01.72 0:40.16 

5 1141 Royce Piscitello FR 154 558 17:04.98 1:22:06.70 1:10.24 

6 1134 Brendan Brady FR (156) (714) 17:06.02 1:39:12.72 1:11.28 

7 1142 Matt Schoessling FR (186) (900) 17:39.42 1:56:52.14 1:44.68 

 

Team  Pekin Community HS Finish Position  21  

Team Score (places): 596 Team Score (times): 1:22:43.63 Ave Time:16:32.73  

Bib No Name YEAR O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back 

1 1039 Alex Olar JR 72 72 15:50.75 15:50.75 0:00.00 

2 1037 Tanner Heiple SR 73 145 15:51.15 31:41.90 0:00.40 

3 1043 Andrew Wolfe FR 139 284 16:46.23 48:28.13 0:55.48 

4 1038 Robbie Lawrence SR 141 425 16:49.00 1:05:17.13 0:58.25 

5 1042 Jeremy Vogel JR 171 596 17:26.50 1:22:43.63 1:35.75 

6 1036 Cameron Gillespie JR (176) (772) 17:31.68 1:40:15.31 1:40.93 

7 1040 Chase Paul JR (184) (956) 17:39.00 1:57:54.31 1:48.25 

 

Team  Belleville West Finish Position  22  

Team Score (places): 659 Team Score (times): 1:23:46.65 Ave Time:16:45.33  

Bib No Name YEAR O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back 

1 624 Brian Gichuru JR 45 45 15:28.56 15:28.56 0:00.00 

2 629 Nate Robben SO 130 175 16:36.30 32:04.86 1:07.74 

3 622 Hunter Cason SR 137 312 16:44.16 48:49.02 1:15.60 

4 626 Jimmy Reed SO 173 485 17:27.76 1:06:16.78 1:59.20 

5 627 Isreal Renteria JR 174 659 17:29.87 1:23:46.65 2:01.31 

6 628 Luke Robben FR (180) (839) 17:35.64 1:41:22.29 2:07.08 

 

Team  Normal Community HS Finish Position  23  

Team Score (places): 660 Team Score (times): 1:23:38.42 Ave Time:16:43.68  



Bib No Name YEAR O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back 

1 1009 Carson McCormick JR 77 77 15:53.23 15:53.23 0:00.00 

2 1010 Jacob Myers FR 114 191 16:27.63 32:20.86 0:34.40 

3 1004 Dillon Butler JR 146 337 16:56.18 49:17.04 1:02.95 

4 1005 Nathan Hossley JR 158 495 17:06.54 1:06:23.58 1:13.31 

5 1008 John Mazza SO 165 660 17:14.84 1:23:38.42 1:21.61 

6 1013 Logan Woodrum SO (178) (838) 17:34.63 1:41:13.05 1:41.40 

 

Team  Maine East HS Finish Position  24  

Team Score (places): 663 Team Score (times): 1:23:53.75 Ave Time:16:46.75  

Bib No Name YEAR O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back 

1 906 Torrain Haughton SR 16 16 14:58.64 14:58.64 0:00.00 

2 910 James Liu SR 132 148 16:40.40 31:39.04 1:41.76 

3 908 Elly Jdaidany SR 162 310 17:13.13 48:52.17 2:14.49 

4 904 Felix Benitz SR 168 478 17:22.38 1:06:14.55 2:23.74 

5 909 Altamish Khan SR 185 663 17:39.20 1:23:53.75 2:40.56 

 

Team  Rockford East Finish Position  25  

Team Score (places): 672 Team Score (times): 1:23:53.07 Ave Time:16:46.61  

Bib No Name YEAR O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back 

1 1131 Jordan VanBarriger JR 80 80 15:55.68 15:55.68 0:00.00 

2 1126 Noah Friske FR 113 193 16:27.36 32:23.04 0:31.68 

3 1125 Paul Berge SR 152 345 17:01.55 49:24.59 1:05.87 

4 1130 Alex StahlJR 163 508 17:13.98 1:06:38.57 1:18.30 

5 1127 Alan Guzman SR 164 672 17:14.50 1:23:53.07 1:18.82 

6 1132 Ethan Winternheimer SO (192) (864) 17:57.49 1:41:50.56 2:01.81 

7 1129 Carson Olofson FR (197) (1061) 18:40.98 2:00:31.54 2:45.30 

 

Team  Belleville East HS Finish Position  26  

Team Score (places): 700 Team Score (times): 1:24:08.68 Ave Time:16:49.74  

Bib No Name YEAR O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back 

1 611 Amani Franklin SR 118 118 16:29.11 16:29.11 0:00.00 

2 615 Joseph Kraus SR 124 242 16:31.95 33:01.06 0:02.84 

3 613 Jackson Howell SO 147 389 16:57.24 49:58.30 0:28.13 

4 619 Quinten Titchenal FR 150 539 16:58.63 1:06:56.93 0:29.52 

5 620 Dillon Vaupel JR 161 700 17:11.75 1:24:08.68 0:42.64 

6 612 Patrick Gaul SR (187) (887) 17:40.70 1:41:49.38 1:11.59 

7 614 Brendan Karwoski SR (188) (1075) 17:43.91 1:59:33.29 1:14.80 

 

Team  Alton High Finish Position  27  

Team Score (places): 708 Team Score (times): 1:24:43.62 Ave Time:16:56.72  

Bib No Name YEAR O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back 

1 607 Arie Macias JR 57 57 15:39.58 15:39.58 0:00.00 

2 602 Alex Davis JR 142 199 16:49.72 32:29.30 1:10.14 

3 603 Jett Durr SR 167 366 17:20.93 49:50.23 1:41.35 

4 1233 Nick Northway SO 170 536 17:26.28 1:07:16.51 1:46.70 

5 601 Kelvin Cummings SO 172 708 17:27.11 1:24:43.62 1:47.53 

6 604 Sam Gentelin JR (177) (885) 17:31.80 1:42:15.42 1:52.22 

7 610 James Steinman JR (193) (1078) 18:00.08 2:00:15.50 2:20.50 

 



Team  Rock Island Finish Position  28  

Team Score (places): 774 Team Score (times): 1:25:23.58 Ave Time:17:04.72  

Bib No Name YEAR O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back 

1 1119 Jalil Gay SO 134 134 16:42.10 16:42.10 0:00.00 

2 1116 Chris Cooper SR 155 289 17:05.80 33:47.90 0:23.70 

3 1117 Colton DeSmet SR 159 448 17:09.62 50:57.52 0:27.52 

4 1121 Cameron Green SR 160 608 17:09.80 1:08:07.32 0:27.70 

5 1122 Terrell Robinson JR 166 774 17:16.26 1:25:23.58 0:34.16 

6 1123 Randy Tucker SO (190) (964) 17:54.93 1:43:18.51 1:12.83 

7 1115 Andrew Bushnell JR (194) (1158) 18:01.53 2:01:20.04 1:19.43 

 

Team  Plainfield Central Finish Position  29  

Team Score (places): 817 Team Score (times): 1:26:12.92 Ave Time:17:14.58  

Bib No Name YEAR O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back 

1 1069 Riley McIntyre SO 149 149 16:58.34 16:58.34 0:00.00 

2 1064 Kyle Cockrell JR 151 300 16:58.91 33:57.25 0:00.57 

3 1068 Ben Keneth JR 153 453 17:02.15 50:59.40 0:03.81 

4 1071 Jake Newill JR 181 634 17:35.72 1:08:35.12 0:37.38 

5 1067 Jonathan Goetsch FR 183 817 17:37.80 1:26:12.92 0:39.46 

6 1070 Roni Miguel SO (189) (1006) 17:53.38 1:44:06.30 0:55.04 

7 1066 Isiah Embers JR (191) (1197) 17:55.13 2:02:01.43 0:56.79 

 

 

Read more: 2015 Results - Peoria Central Invitational - 3A 2015-10-03 IL - DyeStat.com TFX - The Internet Home of High 
School Track, Field and Cross Country  


